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
Pending

Listing Price Range Quantity Average DOM
$100,000 thru $119,999 1 62
$250,000 thru $299,999 1 49
$300,000 thru $349,999 1 54
$350,000 thru $399,999 2 18
$450,000 thru $499,999 1 33
 6 39

 Summary Price Information
Minimum $103,000 Maximum $499,000
Average $324,733 Median $339,000

Sold
Selling Price Range Quantity Average DOM
$50,000 thru $59,999 1 12
$140,000 thru $159,999 1 28
$200,000 thru $249,999 7 44
$250,000 thru $299,999 8 59
$300,000 thru $349,999 4 31
$350,000 thru $399,999 4 65
$400,000 thru $449,999 3 124
$450,000 thru $499,999 2 37
$500,000 thru $549,999 1 47
$550,000 thru $599,999 1 125
$600,000 thru $649,999 2 101
$650,000 thru $699,999 1 128
 35 61

 Summary Price Information
Minimum $57,500 Maximum $668,000
Average $338,226 Median $311,000

Equal Opportunity Housing * All information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change. 

Copyright © 2013 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright ©2013 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent 6,910,045
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 09/06/2013 4:29 pm Page:  1
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No
Show, Pending, Sold (8/1/2013 to 8/31/2013)  

26920 Freezeout Rd XSt: Moscow Rd      Duncans Mills / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  128/128  LP:   $679,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS: 6 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2040 B Lot Sz: 20042/0.4601 OLP: $679,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1999 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 096-100-002 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/08/13 PD: 08/14/13 COE: 08/30/13 SP: $668,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Extraordinary estate on the banks of the Russian River. Built in 1999 with towering ceilings, massive rock fireplace, hardwood floors
throughout and fabulous views of the Russian River and coastal hills. Stunning design with many windows, cook's kitchen, formal dining
room and sunroom on the Riverside. Bathrooms feature custom work and spa tub. Two single car garages. Landscaped front and rear
yards. Add.parcel available with shop and old garage.

DIR: Moscow Road to Freezeout Rd- second to last home on Riverside. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 380, D4 21307297 

6900 Ellen Ln XSt: hidden lake      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  122/122  LP:  $649,000 
BD: 3 BA: 3/1 RMS: 10 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2320 R Lot Sz: 44867/1.0300 OLP: $695,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1973 #Gar Sp: 3 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 084-200-032 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/12/13 PD: 08/12/13 COE: 08/13/13 SP: $630,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Highly desirable Forestville location. Down a private lane. Beautiful views of vineyards and forests.Close to town yet a very private
setting.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Hidden Lake rd to Ellen ln. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21307867 

20720 FRONT St XSt: River Road      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  80/635  LP:  $649,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS: 9 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2232 O Lot Sz: 9200/0.2112 OLP: $699,000 
Stories: 3 Story YB: 1932 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 094-090-022 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/21/13 PD: 08/09/13 COE: 08/21/13 SP: $615,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Located directly on the River with it's own dock. This is one of the River;s finest locations. Home faces southwest and has great sun
exposure. It is located on a quiet dead end street and comes completely furnished including a hot tub in a gazebo and a dock. This 1932
craftsman style has been restored maintaining it's original charm and chatacter. This is a magical place to spend a day or a weekend.

DIR: West on River Road past Monte Rio Bridge, left on Front Street next to last home on the west end UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 381, A1 21311479 

9801 Hillside Dr XSt: River Rd. to Scenic      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  125/125  LP:  $565,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2/1 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1752 N Lot Sz: 46174/1.0600 OLP: $600,000 
Stories: 3 Story YB: 1973 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 083-180-026 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/12/13 PD: 08/15/13 COE: 08/16/13 SP: $557,500 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This is Shangri-La, privacy and selcusion on 1.06 acres. Peaceful views of vineyards and Martinelli Valley. The beautiful home features a
spa rm, family room with a gas-burner, the living rm. slider opens onto the brand new deck that overlooks the lawn and garden area. A very
unique home that is perfect for entertaining. There are also woodburners in the living room and the spa room.

DIR: River Rd. west to Scenic left to Hillside ver off to the left at arrow second house. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 362, B4 21307722 

6321 Van Keppel Rd XSt: Covey Rd.      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  47/47  LP:  $489,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS: 7 FP: Yes Pool: Yes SqFt: 1736 O Lot Sz: 24440/0.5611 OLP: $489,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1946 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 083-072-030 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/03/13 PD: 08/19/13 COE: 08/19/13 SP: $530,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This Mid Century Sparkles. Sip lemonade on your covered front porch. 3 bedrooms plus an office, formal living and dining rooms. Family
room with a fireplace. Detached garage and shop. Plenty of room for animal & garden. New paint, roof, carpet, bathrooms, granite and
appliances. Come see for yourself.

DIR: 116 to Covey to Van Keppel. Gated no lock. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 362, E7 21314958 

Presented by : John Genovese Lic: 01380792 / Herth Real Estate Lic: 00855455 Phone: 707-303-6358
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change. 

Copyright © 2013 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright ©2013 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent 6,910,045
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 09/06/2013 4:29 pm Page:  2
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No
Show, Pending, Sold (8/1/2013 to 8/31/2013)  

8425 Spring Dr XSt: Mirabel      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  24/24  LP:  $479,000 
BD: 3 BA: 3 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1583 O Lot Sz: 3920/0.0900 OLP: $479,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 2010 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 082-034-041 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/30/13 PD: 08/23/13 COE: 08/30/13 SP: $479,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Exquisite, high-quality, 2010 built Mirabel Heights gem, complete w/ massive ceilings & sunlit walls of glass. Other fine features include a
chef's kitchen w/ top of the line cabinetry, granite slab countertops w/ a tumbled marble backsplash, stainless appliances, designer light
fixtures, and an elegant master bedroom & bath. Come enjoy all this on a beautifully landscaped private lot walking distance to the beaches
of the Russian River.

DIR: Mirabel RD. to Park Ave. left on Mirabel AVE. to Spring Dr. House is on the corner. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 362, E5 21317279 

8464 Trenton Rd XSt: Mirabel rd      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  50/50  LP:  $469,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS: 7 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2006 R Lot Sz: 5881/0.1350 OLP: $469,000 
Stories: 2 Story, Mul YB: Against Co. Policy #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 082-039-073 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/22/13 PD: 08/11/13 COE: 08/13/13 SP: $462,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

The Home everyone loves.Updated Spacious, flexible home, Walk to river,market,bus from this move-in ready home. Accessible from 2
streets and THRU several picturesque gardens. Upper level entry takes you into a warm open living area w/views. granite kit., custom
woodwork fireplace, a sep.dining rm, wraparound Decks, 2 beds & bath. Lower level has 2 rm. Suite w separate entry w bath. 2
outbuildings w/lots of uses. Parking off Mirabel entry

DIR: River Rd or hwy 116 to Mirabel Road Turn on Trenton at Speers Market UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21312348 

12334 Westside Rd XSt: Oak      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  147/147  LP:  $469,000 
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

10885 Oak Ave XSt: Westside Rd      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  59/59  LP:  $399,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1000 N Lot Sz: 43560/1.0000 OLP: $399,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1901 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 081-051-004 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/23/13 PD: 08/21/13 COE: 08/21/13 SP: $399,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

The best of the River and Wine Country on apx. 1 acre. This home offers beautiful and well appointed features. Nice natural
light filters through the various skylights and french doors. The living area showcases a large rock fireplace, vaulted ceilings
and wood floors. remodeled kitchen and granite counters and superb lighting. The dining area has open feel with room for
additional sitting/sleeping. Wired sound system. Laundry rm plus below.

DIR: River Rd to Westside Rd. Left onto Oak Ave. House is at the end of the road. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21314279 

17396 Hwy 116 Hwy XSt: Guernewood Lane      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  67/67  LP:  $384,600 
BD: 2 BA: 1/1 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1800 N Lot Sz: 8712/0.2000 OLP: $384,600 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1947 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 072-190-082 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/20/13 PD: 07/26/13 COE: 08/09/13 SP: $374,500 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Party Time! This house was built for entertaining. Enough parking for all your friends and family- Large living room with stone fireplace
flows to Family room/dining room which features a built in bar and doors leading to rear and side yards. Kitchen has built in oven. Large
central bath with tile tub and separate shower. Beautiful redwood paneling. Separate garage as well as large carport. Spa. Built for
entertaining.

DIR: Hwy 116 West of Guerneville- property backs up to Guernewood Lane UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21311222 

21498 Rio Vista Ter XSt: Middle Way      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  79/79  LP:  $360,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1240 R Lot Sz: 3485/0.0800 OLP: $360,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1910 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 095-157-004 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/30/13 PD: 08/17/13 COE: 08/26/13 SP: $350,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Contemporary River View Cottage designed for pure relaxation & enjoyment. Tip-toe down to a magical world of re-styled comfort & flair. Impeccably
maintained & thoughtfully re-purposed using Redwood, D-Fir, Knotty Pine, Bamboo & Walnut to create a stunningly rich palate of color & texture. Tiered
outdoor space is both whimsical & enchanting w/ beautiful decks that provide endless views of the Russian River. Welcome to your Vacation Wonderland!

DIR: HWY 116 across Monte Rio Bridge - RGT to Fire Stn - sharp RGT / LFT /forward/ RGT on Rio Vista. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21312145 

20193 River Blvd XSt: Pebble Way      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  13/13  LP:  $329,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 8 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1272 R Lot Sz: 5001/0.1148 OLP: $329,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1958 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 095-243-002 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/19/13 PD: 08/01/13 COE: 08/15/13 SP: $339,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

A home with character. Rare opportunity to buy a classic mid-century modern home with great bones: hardwood floors, open
beam ceiling, fireplace & dining room. Rose garden and full sun. Located across the street from the access to Manny's beach.
Central heat and air conditioning. Great location for full time living or River getaway. Bonus master bedroom and bath. Trustee
sale. Offers reviewed 7/29.

DIR: River Blvd past Pebble Way UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 381, A2 21316486 

Presented by : John Genovese Lic: 01380792 / Herth Real Estate Lic: 00855455 Phone: 707-303-6358
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change. 

Copyright © 2013 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright ©2013 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 09/06/2013 4:29 pm Page:  4
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No
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
w/new & original finishes.Claw foot bathtub,on-demand water heater.Sound & DVD flat screen TV system,Hot Tub,canoe,inflatable row boat. Hurry!

DIR: River Road to Forest Hills Rd, R on Summerhome Park Rd, L on Madrona, go up Left split,& L on Oak Rd UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, J5 21309706 
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17251 Verba Ln XSt: Hwy 116      Guerneville / B0700  S Condo/Coop DOM/CDOM:  42/101  LP:  $280,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 969 R Lot Sz: 605/0.0139 OLP: $290,000 
Stories: 3 Story YB: 1989 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 072-370-033 HOA/$: Yes/$375.00/Mo 

OMD: 07/08/13 PD: 08/19/13 COE: 08/29/13 SP: $280,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Contemporary Style meets Russian River Charm. This stylish condo offers two master suites, a loft, balcony, Brazilian cherry hardwood in the open concept
great room & a fenced in patio. Combine that with the meditative grounds of Dubrava Village (a gated complex) which includes, a community club house,
work-out rooms, sauna, private river access & so much more! At this new price it won't last long CALL TODAY!!!

DIR: West of downtown Guerneville on Hwy 116. Left at Dubrava Village(watch for the flags). UBL:  Subd: Debrava TBM: 365, A5 21314720 

18373 Neeley Rd XSt: 116 Hwy      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  96/96  LP:  $289,900 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 890 O Lot Sz: 11150/0.2560 OLP: $299,000 
Stories: Multi Level YB: 1934 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 071-260-038 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/26/13 PD: 07/31/13 COE: 08/07/13 SP: $279,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This authentic sunny Russian River cottage with it's beautiful elevated and picturesque garden awaits you. All the charm in this 1930's original remains. 2
bedroom 1 bath with large downstairs bonus room and redwood interior, plus the cozy freestanding gas wood stove is all you'll need for those great weekend
getaways. Come up and relax on your deck amid the tree tops. Get close to nature and close to the river. Potential Vacation Rental!

DIR: River Rd West to Guerneville, (L) Hwy 116 across bridge, (R) Neeley Rd to end of Neeley up hill fork UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, B6 21307657 

14523 Old Cazadero Rd XSt: North of Laurel      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  10/10  LP:  $269,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 989 R Lot Sz: 5001/0.1148 OLP: $269,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1934 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-080-009 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/24/13 PD: 07/04/13 COE: 08/09/13 SP: $270,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Nestled among the redwoods you will find this Classic 1934 Russian River Cabin. With all the modern conveniences of today, & charm of
yesteryear. The open beamed ceilings give you that spacious feel. The Great Room carries the same theme, enhanced with the large,
stately trusses. Two Beds/1 Bath, off street parking, storage. Sun-drenched by day, cool summer evenings-just a lazy stroll to the town of
Guerneville, & the beach. Virtual Tour attached

DIR: West of Downtown Guerneville, first street west of Solaridge-east of the Garden Grill. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 360, J4 21314287 

14532 Canyon One Rd XSt: Canyon 2      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  43/43  LP:  $270,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 780 R Lot Sz: 3149/0.0723 OLP: $270,000 
Stories: 1 Story, Mul YB: 1930 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-300-004 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/16/13 PD: 07/29/13 COE: 08/09/13 SP: $270,000 TIC: Yes 2nd Unit: No 

Fun location for 2nd home, vacation rental or your residence. Stunning upgrades throughout this charming cabin. Within a block to river
access, restaurant, theater, public pool and more. New kitchen, bath, flooring, central heat, siding, roof. This is a turn key home ready
to go. Not in the flood zone!

DIR: River Road to Canyon 2, right on Canyon 1 UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21313677 

1380 Cazadero Hwy XSt: Magic Mtn. Rd.      Cazadero / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  72/72  LP:  $259,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS: 2 FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 644 R Lot Sz: 13939/0.3200 OLP: $249,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1961 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 097-050-028 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/19/13 PD: 07/30/13 COE: 08/05/13 SP: $259,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Austin Creek in your back yard, the redwoods above, and a large yard area with good sun, what's not to love? This generous double parcel
hosts a sweet cabin in an exquisite creekside setting. The interior features redwood beams, ceiling, and paneling; skylight; an on-demand
water heater; and newer Kitchen appliances. The exterior features a new deck with a creekview; plenty of parking; motion-sensing lights;
mature trees and ferns; and wildlife.

DIR: ~7mi. west of Guerneville, rt. on Cazadero Hwy., 1.4mi. on right. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 360, E6 21311161 
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835 Austin Creek Rd XSt: Hwy 116      Cazadero / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  43/43  LP:  $259,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 840 R Lot Sz: 23296/0.5348 OLP: $259,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1983 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 097-070-008 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/20/13 PD: 08/02/13 COE: 08/02/13 SP: $250,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This sunny 1/2 acre creekside paradise is nestled along Austin Creek with dramatic views of the redwoods. Entertainers delight with large deck
off the back of the house with views of gardens and creek. Home features 2 bedrooms/2 baths, large kitchen and a romantic fireplace in living
room and sliding door to deck. Yard is completely fenced for your 4-legged friends. Extra storage with 2 large storage sheds.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Austin Creek Rd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21313747 

17499 Old Monte Rio Rd XSt: Duncan      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  108/108  LP:   $227,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 4 FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 986 N Lot Sz: 4000/0.0918 OLP: $249,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1992 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-200-022 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/19/13 PD: 08/05/13 COE: 08/29/13 SP: $225,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

CHARMING Treehouse in the Redwoods! MAGICAL setting with privacy and great personal touches throughout: distressed
pine, bamboo and tile flooring, huge wall of windows, glass block partition. 2 decks for your outdoor enjoyment. Low
maintenance landscaping, convenient location, no flooding. THE PERFECT ESCAPE!

DIR: Hwy 116 to Old Monte Rio Rd. Located on downhill side across from Duncan Rd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, A5 21308617 

4957 Wilshire Dr XSt: River Road      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  11/11  LP:  $194,900 
BD: 3 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1156 R Lot Sz: 5920/0.1359 OLP: $194,900 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1935 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-390-004 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/24/13 PD: 06/04/13 COE: 08/01/13 SP: $220,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

River area cottage style home in need of a little TLC. Nice open floorplan. Close to river access.

DIR: River Road to Wilshire Drive. Behind Russian River pub UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, J3 21311795 

18913 Hidden Valley Rd XSt: Cherry      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  48/48  LP:  $199,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 0 OLP: $199,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: Unknown #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-050-018 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/02/13 PD: 08/19/13 COE: 08/23/13 SP: $216,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Charming Russian River Cottage in nice neighborhood. Large updated kitchen with space for a table. Slider opens up to a spacious wrap
around deck. Big fenced yard with great covered deck. Perfect for entertaining or just hanging out after a long day. Close to downtown
Guerneville and Russian River. Ready to move in to.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Lovers Lane to Cherry to Hidden Valley UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21315070 

26280 116 Hwy XSt: None/Moscow Rd      Duncans Mills / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  37/39  LP:  $198,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1/1 RMS: 2 FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 384 R Lot Sz: 5001/0.1148 OLP: $198,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1961 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 096-090-020 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/28/13 PD: 08/04/13 COE: 08/13/13 SP: $208,200 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

The Little River Cabin. River Front property with an additional detached retreat. Retreat contains another toilet. Main Cabin has
approx.10 month old kitchen counters/cabinets, laminate flooring & fresh paint. This Sweet cabin is perfect for your vacation
home or investment, right now! Offers to be reviewed Saturday 7/6 Noon.

DIR: Take Hwy 116 West .9 miles Past Moscow Road on left. Pass home & make U-turn to face East UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21314766 
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19616 Highway 116 Hwy XSt: Hwy 116      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  25/25  LP:   $204,900 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 796 R Lot Sz: 5388/0.1237 OLP: $204,900 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1958 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 094-150-014 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 08/01/13 PD: 08/26/13 COE: 08/28/13 SP: $205,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Beautiful 2 bedroom home with a beautiful brand new deck that allows access from the front door and Master Bedroom. Home features a
large kitchen, new carpet and new paint. Property has a clear Section 1 pest report as well. Convenient location with a large lot.

DIR: On Higheway 116 pass Northwoods UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21316433 

6100 Austin Creek Rd XSt: Hahn      Cazadero / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  49/49  LP:   $209,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 8002/0.1837 OLP: $249,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1920 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 106-070-039 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/12/13 PD: 08/30/13 COE: 08/30/13 SP: $204,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Cute cottage with plenty of sunshine. Relax on your deck or take a stroll to Austin Creek. Remodeled kitchen and carpets this getaway is
ready to enjoy.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Caz Hwy left on Hahn left on Austin Creek Rd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21315937 

17130 Hwy 116 Hwy XSt: Old Cazadero      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  29/29  LP:  $204,900 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 1588 R Lot Sz: 9583/0.2200 OLP: $204,900 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1965 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-100-053 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/10/13 PD: 08/08/13 COE: 08/22/13 SP: $201,200 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Fantastic opportunity on a SFD converted to an operating daycare/preschool. Currently leased

DIR: River Road to Old Cazadero. On the corner UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, A5 21316200 

241 Farrell Dr XSt: Orchard      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  28/28  LP:  $78,750 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 675 R Lot Sz: 8276/0.1900 OLP: $78,750 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1960 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 082-104-012 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/22/13 PD: 08/19/13 COE: 08/27/13 SP: $151,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Cute cottage at the end of the road. Good size lot with plenty of sun. 2 bedroom 1 bath with additional space under home for
storage and/or extra room.

DIR: Champs De Elysses turn right at the T and rt. onto Farrell. House is at the end of the road. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21316706 

17745 Old Monte Rio Rd XSt: Hwy 116      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  12/12  LP:  $57,500 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 299 R Lot Sz: 6120/0.1405 OLP: $57,500 
Stories: 2 Story YB: Unknown #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-214-003 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 07/31/13 PD: 08/12/13 COE: 08/13/13 SP: $57,500 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Cabin in the woods.Very rough condition.Needs TLC+.

DIR: Take River Rd exit; L on Mark West Springs Rd; Continue on River Rd/Hwy 116; R on Old Monte Rio Rd UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21317480 
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17726 Orchard Ave XSt: Beach      Guerneville / B0700  P Single Family DOM/CDOM:  33/33  LP:  $499,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1072 R Lot Sz: 16771/0.3850 OLP: $499,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1950 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 071-240-072 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 08/01/13 PD: 09/03/13 COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

FABULOUS RIVERFRONT home with all the features you're looking. Mid-century modern home w/Asian touches. Incredible lot with
SUN, PRIVACY, gardens, patio, multiple decks and your own private dock. Floor-to-ceiling windows provide AMAZING VIEWS of the
River from most of the rooms in the house. You'll fall in love with this one!
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